
Purse Breakdown:2018 Quicken Loans National
Total Purse:$7,100,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,278,000.00 1,022,400.00 842,533.33 717,100.00 630,480.00 568,000.00 520,835.71 483,243.75 452,427.78 426,355.00

2 10.8% 766,800.00 624,800.00 530,133.33 468,600.00 426,000.00 394,641.67 369,707.14 349,231.25 331,727.78 316,305.00

3 6.8% 482,800.00 411,800.00 369,200.00 340,800.00 320,210.00 303,525.00 289,578.57 277,343.75 266,250.00 255,955.00

4 4.8% 340,800.00 312,400.00 293,466.67 279,562.50 267,670.00 257,375.00 247,992.86 239,181.25 230,750.00 222,585.00

5 4.0% 284,000.00 269,800.00 259,150.00 249,387.50 240,690.00 232,525.00 224,664.29 216,993.75 209,450.00 201,995.00

6 3.6% 255,600.00 246,725.00 237,850.00 229,862.50 222,230.00 214,775.00 207,421.43 200,131.25 192,883.33 186,375.00

7 3.35% 237,850.00 228,975.00 221,283.33 213,887.50 206,610.00 199,391.67 192,207.14 185,043.75 178,683.33 172,885.00

8 3.1% 220,100.00 213,000.00 205,900.00 198,800.00 191,700.00 184,600.00 177,500.00 171,287.50 165,666.67 160,460.00

9 2.9% 205,900.00 198,800.00 191,700.00 184,600.00 177,500.00 170,400.00 164,314.29 158,862.50 153,833.33 149,100.00

10 2.7% 191,700.00 184,600.00 177,500.00 170,400.00 163,300.00 157,383.33 152,142.86 147,325.00 142,788.89 138,450.00

11 2.5% 177,500.00 170,400.00 163,300.00 156,200.00 150,520.00 145,550.00 140,985.71 136,675.00 132,533.33 128,510.00

12 2.3% 163,300.00 156,200.00 149,100.00 143,775.00 139,160.00 134,900.00 130,842.86 126,912.50 123,066.67 119,280.00

13 2.1% 149,100.00 142,000.00 137,266.67 133,125.00 129,220.00 125,433.33 121,714.29 118,037.50 114,388.89 110,902.00

14 1.9% 134,900.00 131,350.00 127,800.00 124,250.00 120,700.00 117,150.00 113,600.00 110,050.00 106,657.78 103,376.00

15 1.8% 127,800.00 124,250.00 120,700.00 117,150.00 113,600.00 110,050.00 106,500.00 103,127.50 99,873.33 96,702.00

16 1.7% 120,700.00 117,150.00 113,600.00 110,050.00 106,500.00 102,950.00 99,602.86 96,382.50 93,246.67 90,170.00

17 1.6% 113,600.00 110,050.00 106,500.00 102,950.00 99,400.00 96,086.67 92,908.57 89,815.00 86,777.78 83,780.00

18 1.5% 106,500.00 102,950.00 99,400.00 95,850.00 92,584.00 89,460.00 86,417.14 83,425.00 80,466.67 77,887.00

19 1.4% 99,400.00 95,850.00 92,300.00 89,105.00 86,052.00 83,070.00 80,128.57 77,212.50 74,707.78 72,491.00

20 1.3% 92,300.00 88,750.00 85,673.33 82,715.00 79,804.00 76,916.67 74,042.86 71,621.25 69,501.11 67,592.00

21 1.2% 85,200.00 82,360.00 79,520.00 76,680.00 73,840.00 71,000.00 68,667.14 66,651.25 64,846.67 63,190.00

22 1.12% 79,520.00 76,680.00 73,840.00 71,000.00 68,160.00 65,911.67 64,001.43 62,302.50 60,744.44 59,285.00

23 1.04% 73,840.00 71,000.00 68,160.00 65,320.00 63,190.00 61,415.00 59,842.86 58,397.50 57,036.67 55,735.00

24 .96% 68,160.00 65,320.00 62,480.00 60,527.50 58,930.00 57,510.00 56,191.43 54,936.25 53,723.33 52,540.00

25 .88% 62,480.00 59,640.00 57,983.33 56,622.50 55,380.00 54,196.67 53,047.14 51,918.75 50,804.44 49,735.50

26 .8% 56,800.00 55,735.00 54,670.00 53,605.00 52,540.00 51,475.00 50,410.00 49,345.00 48,319.44 47,321.50

27 .77% 54,670.00 53,605.00 52,540.00 51,475.00 50,410.00 49,345.00 48,280.00 47,259.38 46,268.33 45,298.00

28 .74% 52,540.00 51,475.00 50,410.00 49,345.00 48,280.00 47,215.00 46,200.71 45,218.13 44,256.67 43,310.00

29 .71% 50,410.00 49,345.00 48,280.00 47,215.00 46,150.00 45,144.17 44,172.14 43,221.25 42,284.44 41,393.00

30 .68% 48,280.00 47,215.00 46,150.00 45,085.00 44,091.00 43,132.50 42,194.29 41,268.75 40,391.11 39,547.00

31 .65% 46,150.00 45,085.00 44,020.00 43,043.75 42,103.00 41,180.00 40,267.14 39,405.00 38,576.67 37,772.00

32 .62% 44,020.00 42,955.00 42,008.33 41,091.25 40,186.00 39,286.67 38,441.43 37,630.00 36,841.11 36,068.00

33 .59% 41,890.00 41,002.50 40,115.00 39,227.50 38,340.00 37,511.67 36,717.14 35,943.75 35,184.44 34,435.00

34 .565% 40,115.00 39,227.50 38,340.00 37,452.50 36,636.00 35,855.00 35,094.29 34,346.25 33,606.67 32,873.00

35 .54% 38,340.00 37,452.50 36,565.00 35,766.25 35,003.00 34,257.50 33,522.14 32,793.13 32,068.33 31,346.50

36 .515% 36,565.00 35,677.50 34,908.33 34,168.75 33,441.00 32,719.17 32,000.71 31,284.38 30,569.44 29,855.50

37 .49% 34,790.00 34,080.00 33,370.00 32,660.00 31,950.00 31,240.00 30,530.00 29,820.00 29,110.00 28,400.00

38 .47% 33,370.00 32,660.00 31,950.00 31,240.00 30,530.00 29,820.00 29,110.00 28,400.00 27,690.00 26,980.00

39 .45% 31,950.00 31,240.00 30,530.00 29,820.00 29,110.00 28,400.00 27,690.00 26,980.00 26,270.00 25,588.40

40 .43% 30,530.00 29,820.00 29,110.00 28,400.00 27,690.00 26,980.00 26,270.00 25,560.00 24,881.56 24,239.40

41 .41% 29,110.00 28,400.00 27,690.00 26,980.00 26,270.00 25,560.00 24,850.00 24,175.50 23,540.44 22,975.60

42 .39% 27,690.00 26,980.00 26,270.00 25,560.00 24,850.00 24,140.00 23,470.57 22,844.25 22,294.00 21,811.20

43 .37% 26,270.00 25,560.00 24,850.00 24,140.00 23,430.00 22,767.33 22,152.00 21,619.50 21,158.00 20,746.20

44 .35% 24,850.00 24,140.00 23,430.00 22,720.00 22,066.80 21,465.67 20,955.14 20,519.00 20,132.44 19,794.80

45 .33% 23,430.00 22,720.00 22,010.00 21,371.00 20,788.80 20,306.00 19,900.29 19,542.75 19,233.11 18,957.00

46 .31% 22,010.00 21,300.00 20,684.67 20,128.50 19,681.20 19,312.00 18,987.43 18,708.50 18,460.00 18,247.00

47 .29% 20,590.00 20,022.00 19,501.33 19,099.00 18,772.40 18,483.67 18,236.86 18,016.25 17,828.89 17,664.80

48 .274% 19,454.00 18,957.00 18,602.00 18,318.00 18,062.40 17,844.67 17,648.57 17,483.75 17,339.78 17,210.40



49 .26% 18,460.00 18,176.00 17,939.33 17,714.50 17,522.80 17,347.67 17,202.29 17,075.50 16,961.11 16,855.40

50 .252% 17,892.00 17,679.00 17,466.00 17,288.50 17,125.20 16,992.67 16,877.71 16,773.75 16,677.11 16,585.60

51 .246% 17,466.00 17,253.00 17,087.33 16,933.50 16,812.80 16,708.67 16,614.00 16,525.25 16,440.44 16,358.40

52 .24% 17,040.00 16,898.00 16,756.00 16,649.50 16,557.20 16,472.00 16,390.86 16,312.25 16,235.33 16,159.60

53 .236% 16,756.00 16,614.00 16,519.33 16,436.50 16,358.40 16,282.67 16,208.29 16,134.75 16,061.78 15,989.20

54 .232% 16,472.00 16,401.00 16,330.00 16,259.00 16,188.00 16,117.00 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00

55 .23% 16,330.00 16,259.00 16,188.00 16,117.00 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00

56 .228% 16,188.00 16,117.00 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00

57 .226% 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00

58 .224% 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00

59 .222% 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00

60 .22% 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00

61 .218% 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00

62 .216% 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00

63 .214% 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00

64 .212% 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00

65 .21% 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00

66 .208% 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00

67 .206% 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00

68 .204% 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00

69 .202% 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00

70 .2% 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00

Total 7,100,000.00

71 .198% 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00

72 .196% 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00

73 .194% 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00

74 .192% 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00

75 .19% 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00

76 .188% 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00

77 .186% 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00

78 .184% 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00

79 .182% 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00

80 .18% 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00 12,212.00 12,141.00

81 .178% 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00 12,212.00 12,141.00 12,070.00 11,999.00

82 .176% 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00 12,212.00 12,141.00 12,070.00 11,999.00 11,928.00 11,857.00

83 .174% 12,354.00 12,283.00 12,212.00 12,141.00 12,070.00 11,999.00 11,928.00 11,857.00 11,786.00 11,715.00

84 .172% 12,212.00 12,141.00 12,070.00 11,999.00 11,928.00 11,857.00 11,786.00 11,715.00 11,644.00 11,573.00

85 .17% 12,070.00 11,999.00 11,928.00 11,857.00 11,786.00 11,715.00 11,644.00 11,573.00 11,502.00 11,431.00

86 .168% 11,928.00 11,857.00 11,786.00 11,715.00 11,644.00 11,573.00 11,502.00 11,431.00 11,360.00 11,289.00

87 .166% 11,786.00 11,715.00 11,644.00 11,573.00 11,502.00 11,431.00 11,360.00 11,289.00 11,218.00 11,147.00

88 .164% 11,644.00 11,573.00 11,502.00 11,431.00 11,360.00 11,289.00 11,218.00 11,147.00 11,076.00 11,005.00

89 .162% 11,502.00 11,431.00 11,360.00 11,289.00 11,218.00 11,147.00 11,076.00 11,005.00 10,934.00 10,863.00

90 .16% 11,360.00 11,289.00 11,218.00 11,147.00 11,076.00 11,005.00 10,934.00 10,863.00 10,792.00 10,721.00

91 .158% 11,218.00 11,147.00 11,076.00 11,005.00 10,934.00 10,863.00 10,792.00 10,721.00 10,650.00 10,579.00

92 .156% 11,076.00 11,005.00 10,934.00 10,863.00 10,792.00 10,721.00 10,650.00 10,579.00 10,508.00

93 .154% 10,934.00 10,863.00 10,792.00 10,721.00 10,650.00 10,579.00 10,508.00 10,437.00

94 .152% 10,792.00 10,721.00 10,650.00 10,579.00 10,508.00 10,437.00 10,366.00

95 .15% 10,650.00 10,579.00 10,508.00 10,437.00 10,366.00 10,295.00

96 .148% 10,508.00 10,437.00 10,366.00 10,295.00 10,224.00

97 .146% 10,366.00 10,295.00 10,224.00 10,153.00

98 .144% 10,224.00 10,153.00 10,082.00



99 .142% 10,082.00 10,011.00

100 .14% 9,940.00


